
OKSHA 2013.1.21
Ardmore Oklahoma

February 16 & 17, 2013

A S H A C l a s s R e s u l t s

2013 Apr 02 12:39 PM

Judge: Monte Anderman

Class: 17 - Youth Pleasure Entries: 10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 284 Blue 2444 Lyndi Starr 3565 Lyndi Starr 3565 0.00
2nd 285 Faraway Skipper 2792 Hannah Penny 3790 Hannah Penny 3790 0.00
3rd 106 Shining Peppy Doc 831 Denver Hatley 912 Denver Hatley 912 0.00
4th 293 Miss Bandalero 2869 Gerald H. Dees 3852 Shelby Tenny 3848 0.00
5th 110 Starbuck Dunnit 835 Emily Hamilton 916 Emily Hamilton 916 0.00
6th 297 Redheadridinshotgun 2498 Nonie Casselman-reed 144 Macee Casselman-Reed 146 0.00
7th 129 Fairhill Attraction 1545 Lane Johnson 1283 Lane Johnson 1283 0.00
8th 133 Chyann Poco Leo Bar 2454 Arlonda Skipper 3687 Dalton Skipper 3457 0.00
9th 278 Hollywind Dun It 189 Dru Harper 311 Katy Lambert 1485 0.00

Class: 19 - Youth Reining Entries: 10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 129 Fairhill Attraction 1545 Lane Johnson 1283 Lane Johnson 1283 0.00
2nd 110 Starbuck Dunnit 835 Emily Hamilton 916 Emily Hamilton 916 0.00
3rd 293 Miss Bandalero 2869 Gerald H. Dees 3852 Shelby Tenny 3848 0.00
4th 284 Blue 2444 Lyndi Starr 3565 Lyndi Starr 3565 0.00
5th 285 Faraway Skipper 2792 Hannah Penny 3790 Hannah Penny 3790 0.00
6th 106 Shining Peppy Doc 831 Denver Hatley 912 Denver Hatley 912 0.00
7th 297 Redheadridinshotgun 2498 Nonie Casselman-reed 144 Macee Casselman-Reed 146 0.00
8th 133 Chyann Poco Leo Bar 2454 Arlonda Skipper 3687 Dalton Skipper 3457 0.00
9th 278 Hollywind Dun It 189 Dru Harper 311 Katy Lambert 1485 0.00
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OKSHA 2013.1.21
Ardmore Oklahoma

February 16 & 17, 2013

A S H A C l a s s R e s u l t s

2013 Apr 02 12:39 PM

Judge: Dick Pieper

Class: 18 - Youth Trail Entries: 10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 297 Redheadridinshotgun 2498 Nonie Casselman-reed 144 Macee Casselman-Reed 146 0.00
2nd 110 Starbuck Dunnit 835 Emily Hamilton 916 Emily Hamilton 916 0.00
3rd 106 Shining Peppy Doc 831 Denver Hatley 912 Denver Hatley 912 0.00
4th 285 Faraway Skipper 2792 Hannah Penny 3790 Hannah Penny 3790 0.00
5th 284 Blue 2444 Lyndi Starr 3565 Lyndi Starr 3565 0.00
6th 278 Hollywind Dun It 189 Dru Harper 311 Katy Lambert 1485 0.00
7th 129 Fairhill Attraction 1545 Lane Johnson 1283 Lane Johnson 1283 0.00
8th 293 Miss Bandalero 2869 Gerald H. Dees 3852 Shelby Tenny 3848 0.00
9th 133 Chyann Poco Leo Bar 2454 Arlonda Skipper 3687 Dalton Skipper 3457 0.00

Class: 20 - Youth Cow Horse Entries: 9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 297 Redheadridinshotgun 2498 Nonie Casselman-reed 144 Macee Casselman-Reed 146 0.00
2nd 110 Starbuck Dunnit 835 Emily Hamilton 916 Emily Hamilton 916 0.00
3rd 284 Blue 2444 Lyndi Starr 3565 Lyndi Starr 3565 0.00
4th 278 Hollywind Dun It 189 Dru Harper 311 Katy Lambert 1485 0.00
5th 106 Shining Peppy Doc 831 Denver Hatley 912 Denver Hatley 912 0.00
6th 285 Faraway Skipper 2792 Hannah Penny 3790 Hannah Penny 3790 0.00
7th 293 Miss Bandalero 2869 Gerald H. Dees 3852 Shelby Tenny 3848 0.00
8th 133 Chyann Poco Leo Bar 2454 Arlonda Skipper 3687 Dalton Skipper 3457 0.00
9th 129 Fairhill Attraction 1545 Lane Johnson 1283 Lane Johnson 1283 0.00
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